FEE STRUCTURE 2018

FORRES
FREPARATORY SCHOOL
1. TUITION
PER ANNUM DEBIT ORDER (Over 11 months)
Nursery 3 - Nursery 1 R 49,731.00 R 4,521.00
Grade R R 53,482.00 R 4,862.00
Grade 1 - Grade 7 R 64,009.00 R 5,819.00

2. COMPULSARY: ADDITIONAL FEES

Development Levy (R1,188.00 pa)

R99.00 per month per child

LR49.50 2nd child or more

Stationery Differs per grade
Text Books Grade R-7 Differs per grade
ICDL Grade 4 Differs per grade
Camp Gr4 -7 = o Differs per grade
3. OPTIONAL: LUNCH FEES

PER ANNUM DEBIT ORDER (Over 11 months)
Nursery 3 - Grade 7 R 6,655.00 R 605.00
4. OPTIONAL: AFTERCARE(ASC) FEES

PER ANNUM DEBIT ORDER (Over 11 months)
Nursery 3, 2 and 1 Asc 12h30 - 15h00 Early afternoon |R 7,986.00 R 726.00
Grade R and Grade 1 Asc 13h00 - 15h00 |Early afternoon |R 6,534.00 R 594.00
Grade 2 and Grade 3 Asc 13h30 - 15h00 |Early afternoon |R 5,082.00 R 462.00
Nursery 3 - Grade 7 Asc 15h00 - 17h30 | Late afternoon |R 7,986.00 R 726.00
5. OPTIONAL: CASUAL LUNCH, AFTERCARE AND HOLIDAY CARE PER DAY
Lunch R 38.50
After School Care Early afternoon |12h30 - 15h00 R 55.00
Afterschool Care Late afternoon | 15h00 - 17h30 R 55.00
Afterschool Care Full Day 12h30 - 17h30 R110.00
Holiday Care Morning 07h30 - 12h30 R 88.00
Holiday Care Early afternoon |07h30 - 15h00 R 110.00
Holiday Care Full Day 07h30-17h30 R 121.00
6. OPTIONAL: INDIVIDUAL MUSIC LESSON FEES
1 x lesson weekly (30min) Individual R 145.00
2 x lessons weekly (60min) Individual R 290.00
Group lessons (30min) 2 pupils per group R 90 per pupil
7. OPTIONAL: OUTSOURCED EXTRAMURALS - 8 SESSIONS PER TERM @45min per lesson ( Private Service Providers)
N1, N2, N3 and Grade R Playball TBC
N1, N2 and Grade R Gyminnies (Tuesday) TBC
N1 and Grade R Swimming, Cricket & Soccer TBC
N1 and Grade R Cricket, Soccer, Netball & Tag TBC
Grade R - Grade 7 Judo ( Monday) TBC




